Uitslagenlijst Hema ijzeren man loop

Weert - Zondag 6 januari 2019
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hoogeveen Tycho Weert 5:54 5:54
2 hoogeveen dexx Weert 8:44 8:42
3 Timmerman Sepp Weert 9:09 9:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Fonteijn Selma Weert 7:27 7:26
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Vaessen Sid Stramproy 11:40 11:39
2 Vaessen Dez Stramproy 13:52 13:52
3 Vaessen Tygo Stramproy 13:53 13:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hurkmans Marjolien Weert 10:28 10:25
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hermans Tijn Weert 16:39 16:39
2 Fonteijn Rowan Weert 18:25 18:07
3 Fonteijn Marvin Weert 19:56 19:39
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Retera Ive Hamont 24:51 24:32
2 van der Burgt Kyra Weert 28:44 28:35

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hermans Ralph Weert 16:40 16:39
2 Franssen Robin Weert 19:09 18:54
3 Smeets Juul Echt 19:58 19:52

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Bemmelen Anja van Weert 19:10 19:02
2 vogels irma Budel-Schoot 21:17 21:09
3 Nordhausen Leonie Weert 23:23 23:11
4 Inge Martens De Grenslaupers 24:52 24:32
5 van der Burtgt Weert 28:47 28:38

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Wijninga Remko Weert 13:42 13:42
2 Fonteijn Mark Weert 19:56 19:39
3 Bouten Marcel Weert 20:58 20:43
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Nettie Frenken AV Weert 18:48 18:44
2 Henriétte vd Wijngaart AV Weert 20:02 19:54
3 Houben Olga Weert 21:34 21:29
4 Wilma van den Broek Maarheeze 22:31 22:21
5 Annemie Sools Budel-Dorplein 22:41 22:30
6 Anne lken Budel-Dorplein 23:08 22:56
7 Vankan Janet Weert 24:55 24:35
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Plaats Naam
8 janssen leny
9 Stempher Lenie
10 Truus Jorissen
11 Gillessen Leny
12 Stienen Maria

Plaats Naam
1 Ligten van Max
2 Wim Verwijlen
3 Meulen Eric
4 Houben Henny

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Ell

Eindhoven
Budel-Schoot
Kinrooi
Weert

25:56
26:41
28:51
45:35
45:35

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert

22:14
22:30
22:40
23:04

Netto

25:44
26:33
28:25
45:35
45:35

Netto

21:53
22:24
22:18
22:53

H>60, 3,5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Henk van den Broek
2 Jan van Grimbergen
3 Smolenaers Jan
4 Peeters Jos
5 Hendrix Twan
6 Wil boskeljon
7 Frenken Wim
8 Jos Zegveld
9 Theo Damen

10 Nouwen Harrie

11 Donschot v.Tjeu

12 Heussen Gerard

Maarheeze
Baexem
Nederweert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Nederweert
Weert
Budel
Weert
Weert

17:32
17:49
18:29
18:42
19:09
19:34
19:55
20:46
21:30
22:23
23:59
38:54

Netto

17:30
17:43
18:22
18:37
19:04
19:22
19:51
20:25
21:24
22:03
23:48
38:37

DAMES, 7 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Raemakers Marieke
2 Anouk Snellen
3 Groenen Liesbeth
4 Berndsen Jorine
5 Anny van Grimbergen
6 Irene Lindelauf
7 Timmerman Raisy
8 Keijers Inge
9 Melick v. Sonja
10 Peters Thea
11 Alla Mogony
12 Laenen Akima
13 van tulden sylvia
14 Melick van Vera
15 Moonen Miriam
16 Lila Joseph
17 Mieke Janssen
18 Godelieve van Otterdijk
19 claes liesbeth

Weert

Weert
Soerendonk
Budel Dorplein
Baexem
Stramproy
Weert
Stramproy
Stramproy
Weert
Budel-Dorplein
Weert

Weert
Stramproy
Weert

De Grenslaupers
Weert

Hechtel

opitter

33:10
33:53
36:42
37:51
38:38
39:11
39:32
39:47
39:51
40:24
40:27
40:38
40:41
41:52
43:05
46:47
A47:47
48:14
52:17

Netto

32:57
33:40
36:35
37:46
38:32
38:59
39:25
39:44
39:35
40:14
40:24
40:30
40:33
41:35
42:47
46:37
47:34
48:06
51:59

HEREN, 7 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 lasaroms cas Budel 28:28 28:28
2 Winkelmolen Ruud Ell 31:03 30:57
3 Wnkelmolen Dirk Weert 31:07 31:01
4 Peters Patrick Weert 31:39 31:26
5 Kneepkens Dirk Weert 33:07 32:51
6 Witte Sebastiaan Weert 33:19 33:13
7 Roy Janssen Weert 41:51 41:51
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Leon Versteijnen Maarheeze 34:13 34:13
2 Jeroen de Nijs Loopfirma 34:57 34:41
3 Vaessen Sam Stramproy 35:05 34:58
4 Gorog Ad Weert 35:16 35:01
5 Cuppens Maurice Weert 35:26 35:18
6 Wetemans Henk Weert 37:40 37:24
7 Richard Hendriks Weert 38:48 38:33
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Gard Neijnens Weert 33:02 32:40
2 Burgt John vd Weert 33:03 33:03
3 Jan Prinsen AV Weert 33:39 33:36
4 Groenen Marcel Soerendonk 33:40 33:35
5 Henk van Zantvoort Loopgroep Aart Stigter 33:54 33:51
6 Sjra Bergmans AV Weert 34:27 34:23
7 Jan Compen Budel 34:31 34:28
8 Henk Knapen AV Weert 35:08 35:06
9 Theu Saes Baexem 37:31 37:24
10 Waeijen Marc Heythuysen 39:27 39:13
11 Weert G.J. van Weert 39:59 39:57
12 Fiers Jacques Weert 41:25 41:25
13 stempher Harrie Eindhoven 42:27 42:18
14 Crijns Nederweert 43:59 43:39
15 Eddy Driessens Hechtel 45:23 45:13
16 Lenaers Huub Kinrooi 47:10 46:51
17 Princen Harrie Weert 48:10 47:59
18 Strijbos Martin Weert 50:57 50:36
19 Hopman Jos Eindhoven 57:09 56:46

DAMES, 10,5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 vandermael MJ Maasdmechelen 58:31 58:21

2 Wiermans Rosalie Weert 1:00:36 1:00:20

3 Wilma van Muijen De Grenslaupers 1:06:38 1:06:19

4 Martens Helmi Ospel 1:11:39 1:11:39
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Roy Snellen AV Weert 43:34 43:21

2 Custers Stef Eindhoven 45:21 45:16

3 Elsen van den Jelle Weert 49:21 49:11
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Hoef Daan van Weert 44:19 44:19

2 Comyns Ger Weert 46:58 46:52

3 Frank Nouwen AV Weert 47:30 47:30

4 meurkens jeffreij Budel 48:27 48:24

5 Remans Menno Weert 49:56 49:55

6 Henk MOONEN Weert 50:05 50:02

7 Mathijssen Cyrille Budel 50:22 50:16

8 Driessen Wilbert Beesel 52:06 52:06

9 Frans van diepen AV Weert 53:18 53:15

10 van deursen marcel Weert 53:22 53:18

11 Moonen Arno Weert 53:40 53:22

12 Pisters Paul Weert 53:59 53:59

13 Breukers Johan Stramproy 54:02 53:45
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
14 Custers Tjeu Stramproy 55:10 55:02
15 Kruys van de Jos Stramproy 59:28 59:11
16 Heerschap Piet Weert 59:32 59:18
17 Truijen Hans Ospel 1:00:18 1:00:03
18 Weerden vd Ger Nederweert 1:00:20 59:58
19 Henny Offermanns De Grenslaupers 1:05:21 1:05:02
20 Frenken Peter Thorn 1:08:40 1:08:20

Plaats Naam
1 Karlijn Verhijden
2 Hurkmans Michelle

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Ospel
Weert

1:15:16 1:15:07
1:29:49 1:29:36

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 David leidelmeijer AV Weert 59:39 59:35
2 Simon Verwijlen AV Weert 1:02:24 1:02:24
3 Aggel v. Marcel Weert 1:06:33 1:06:32
4 Hurkmans Petro Weert 1:28:33 1:28:19

HEREN, 17,5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Plaats Naam

1 Haex Jo Weert 1:21:15 1:21:03
2 Belmans Jasper Neerpelt 1:24:19 1:24:17
3 van heeswijck franky bree 1:25:27 1:25:12
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